
 

Monday, May 1    OPEN  
Monday, May 8   OPEN 
Monday, May 15  OPEN 
Tuesday, May 9   Belvidere Chamber  
Monday, May 22    OPEN 
Monday, June 5   OPEN 
Monday, June 12    Milestone  
Friday, June 16    Park District Jr. Tournament  
Monday, June 19    Keep Northern Illinois Beautiful  
Friday, June 23    Boylan Open  
Monday, June 26    Women’s Italian Open  
Monday, July 3    OPEN 
Thursday, July 6  JackManDew 
Monday, July 10    OSF Saint Anthony   
Monday, July 17    OPEN/Pro-am @ RCC 
Monday, July 24    Lombardi Club 
Friday, July 28     WCBA Clambake Outing   
Monday, July 31    Youth for Christ   
Monday, August 7    Jerry Guse Memorial   
Monday, August 14    OPEN 
Friday, August 18   Men’s Italian Open   
Monday, August 21   OPEN 
Monday, August 28   OPEN 
Monday, September 11   OPEN 
Thursday, September 14 Parks Chamber 
Friday, September 15    Walter Lawson Outing   
Monday, September 18   Ignite   
 
 

Please contact the Golf Shop for questions  
about tee times or any of these events 

(815) 399-0682 


